12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

A.ONMN DA

Main Programming Panels Panels Panels
Woodland North Chestnut Elm Cedar

- T-Doll Training: An Intro Horror as Social
The Villains of Paul St. Peter to Girls Frontline Commentary
Ludo Light Sabre Academy Autograph signing Guess that Pokemon! Intro to AnimeFargo

Volunteering or Staffi

Opening

Consent Culture in Anime Wonderfv\lli\év;gs (Wi

Cosplay chess Multiplayer Oreo: Choose and Manga
Your Group Adventure
InuYasha Season 1

815 - 9-15 Anime Court
Cyber-Dance Maxi Weeaboo: &
. . aximumWeeaboo:
Shino and friends (DSP) HD Remastered
Red Dragon Inn (18+) - Karaoke HowlRememberit-(18+) BDSM 101 safety (1¢
(Snowmen)
Spiral into horror 2:
The Panel That Doesn't Exist Werewolf Uzumaki Boogaloo (1
(18+)
Q
(>
Main Programming Panels Panels Panels
Woodland North Chestnut Elm Cedar
Cosplay Orientation
So Everyone Can Game
Jeopardy with Derek
Kyudo - Traditional Japanese Stephen Prince Extra Life: Gaming fc
Archery Using FanFic & GNs in Charity
Paul's Kick Butt Anime Super the Classroom

Spectacular Spectacular Game



