	Main Programming Woodland North	Panels Chestnut	Panels Elm	Panels Cedar
12:00 PM				
12:30 PM				
1:00 PM				
1:30 PM				
2:00 PM				
2:30 PM	The Villains of Paul St. Peter		T-Doll Training: An Intro	Horror as Social
3:00 PM			to Girls Frontline	Commentary
3:30 PM				
4:00 PM	Ludo Light Sabre Academy	Autograph signing	Guess that Pokemon!	Intro to AnimeFargo Volunteering or Staffi
4:30 PM				
5:00 PM				
5:30 PM	Opening			
6:00 PM	Opening			
6:30 PM				Wonderful Wigs (Wi
7:00 PM	Cosplay chess		Consent Culture in Anime and Manga	Wig)
7:30 PM		Multiplayer Oreo: Choose Your Group Adventure		
8:00 PM			InuYasha Season 1	Anima Court
8:30 PM			8:15 - 9:15	Anime Court
9:00 PM	Outher Dense			
9:30 PM	Cyber-Dance	Karaoke	Shino and friends (DSP)	MaximumWeeaboo: 8 HD Remastered
10:00 PM				
10:30 PM				
11:00 PM			How I Remember It (18+)	BDSM 101 safety (18
11:30 PM	Red Dragon Inn (18+) - (Snowmen)			
12:00 AM				
12:30 AM		-		Spiral into horror 2:
1:00 AM	The Panel That Doesn't Exist (18+)		Werewolf	Uzumaki Boogaloo (1
1:30 AM				
				S
	Main Programming Woodland North	Panels Chestnut	Panels Elm	Panels Cedar
9:00 AM				
9:30 AM				
10:00 AM				
10:30 AM	Cosplay Orientation			
11:00 AM				
11:30 AM		Jeopardy with Derek	So Everyone Can Game	
12:00 PM	Kyudo - Traditional Japanese	Stephen Prince		Extra Life: Gaming fo
12:30 PM	Archery		Using FanFic & GNs in	Charity
	,	Doulla Kick Butt Anima Super		, ,

Paul's Kick Butt Anime Super

Spectacular Spectacular Game

1:00 PM

1.20 014

0 E · M · · · · ·

the Classroom